M15

Iowa Official Form No. 192

IN THE IOWA DISTRICT COURT

	i i
 POTTAWATTAMIE	COUNTY IOWA

	FORCOSHII, IOWA
ST	ATE OF IOWA, In the Matter of the Estate of Harry C.
Pottawat	tamle County Rasmussen, Deceased. #5869
TO THE COUNTY	AUDITOR OF POTTAWATTAMLE COUNTY, IOWA:
	that the title to the real estate hereinafter described, has been changed and established in (1)
	Clara B. Rasmussen
and in accordance wi	ith the provisions of Section 558.66, of the Code, of the State of Iowa, you are therefore required
on payment of a tra	insfer fee of 1.00 , to enter the same upon the transfer books as provided for in the trans-
fer of deeds.	
The description	of the real estate hereinabove referred to, is as follows: (2) The South 85 feet of the
Northeast Qua	arter of Block 39 in Allen and Cook's Addition to Town of
in Pottaw	vattamieCounty, Iowa.
The change of ti	itle to the above described real estate was made as follows: (*)Per Order on Final Re-
nort of Execu	ator and filed November 30, 1978, and recorded in Avoca Proba
Record Book U	TTT
Ifecora Door c	, page 30.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto attached my official signature and
	affixed my official scal, on this 30th day of November , 19 78
	DONALD J. DIWOKY Clerk District Court.
-	
	Deputy.

⁽²⁾ Give full description of real estate.

⁽³⁾ Show how the change of title was made; if by will, give name of testator and action of court thereon (with dates), and if by decree of Court, state the title of the action, giving dates and a brief synopsis of the decree.

